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A001956058 KAUSHIKI  SEN Female No  1 1 UR  25  94.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001242254 AYONTI  GOSWAMI Female No  2 2 UR  10  93.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001502606 SREEJANI  LODH Female No  3 3 UR  22  89.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767247 RITIKA  DUTTA Female No  4 4 UR  22  86.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002117490 BUSHRA  NOOR Female No  5  1 5 OBC-A  18  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002405360 SABNAM  SULTANA Female No  6 6 UR  23  84.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495835 BATOOL  AROOBA Female No  6  2 7 OBC-A  15  84.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002326513 ANUBHA  BIJULI Female No  7 8 UR  9  84.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002055069 SADIA  SIDDIQUI Female No  7 9 UR  22  84.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002272236 FIDIA  KHATEMA Female No  8  3 10 OBC-A  1  83.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001666389 SURANJANA  CHOUDHURY Female No  9 11 UR  11  83.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002200104 SUBHANJANA  MALLICK Female No  10  1 12 SC  25  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001981768 BANDARU  TEJASWI Female No  11 13 UR  13  81.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857084 ENAKSHI  ROY Female No  12  2 14 SC  13  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001514399 SREEJA  DAS Female No  13 15 UR  20  80.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197241 SHREYA  BANERJEE Female No  14 16 UR  10  80.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001496099 KRITIKA  SARKAR Female No  15 17 UR  1  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002055580 SIMRAN  SIDDIQUI Female No  16 18 UR  17  79.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001837273 SANGITA  BAURI Female No  16  3 19 SC  8  79.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001844166 SUBHAMITA  SARKAR Female No  17  4 20 SC  16  79.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002267043 BUSHRA  KHATOON Female No  18 21 UR  12  78.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165123 AISHANI  BANERJEE Female No  19 22 UR  16  78.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001407835 SNEHA  YADAV Female No  20  1 23 OBC-B  17  76.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000967534 SUMITRA  HANSDA Female No  21  1 24 ST  1  76.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001594645 PIU  TALUKDAR Female No  22  5 25 SC  24  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001828327 SANCHARI  DAS Female Yes  23 26 UR  12  75.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926289 MEGHA  KHAN Female No  23 27 UR  18  75.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989236 NAWAZ  AFSANA Female No  24 28 UR  17  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001909352 SONAMONI  GAZI Female No  24 29 UR  14  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002415108 RUKSAR  PARVEN Female No  25  4 30 OBC-A  6  74.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064164 SAYANTANI  DATTA Female No  26 31 UR  19  73.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001269099 DEBKANYA  GHOSH Female No  26 32 UR  11  73.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002005971 RUQAIYEAH  NOORI Female No  27 33 UR  1  72.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002013202 JOYMITRA  MANDAL Female No  28 34 UR  6  71.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001863656 MANISHA  PARVEEN Female No  29  5 35 OBC-A  1  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002286381 PALLABI  ADHIKARY Female No  30 36 UR  21  68.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000906535 JAISHRI  MODAK Female No  31 37 UR  2  67.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001151273 RAJRUPA  BHOWMICK Female No  32 38 UR  22  66.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001437661 SUSMITA  KHAN Female No  33  2 39 OBC-B  9  66.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002281433 RAKHI  SHARMA Female No  34 40 UR  16  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002115173 SWARBANI  NANDY Female No  35 41 UR  1  65.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001418042 SWASTIKA  JANA Female No  36 42 UR  12  65.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000966552 KUSUMITA  BAURI Female No  37  6 43 SC  12  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002426170 JIYA Female No  38 44 UR  13  64.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001747794 BANHISHIKHA  BERA Female No  39 45 UR  14  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001749902 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  40  3 46 OBC-B  12  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001157992 SUKHI  MURMU Female No  41  2 47 ST  9  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002119759 AYANTIKA  PURKAIT Female No  42  7 48 SC  2  55.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001314288 ASKA  KHATUN Female No  43 49 UR  2  55.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001708863 PRARTHANA  GHOSH Female No  44 50 UR  1  52.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002117490 BUSHRA  NOOR Female No  5  1 1 OBC-A  18  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495835 BATOOL  AROOBA Female No  6  2 2 OBC-A  15  84.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002272236 FIDIA  KHATEMA Female No  8  3 3 OBC-A  1  83.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002415108 RUKSAR  PARVEN Female No  25  4 4 OBC-A  6  74.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001863656 MANISHA  PARVEEN Female No  29  5 5 OBC-A  1  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001407835 SNEHA  YADAV Female No  20  1 1 OBC-B  17  76.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001437661 SUSMITA  KHAN Female No  33  2 2 OBC-B  9  66.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001749902 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  40  3 3 OBC-B  12  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002200104 SUBHANJANA  MALLICK Female No  10  1 1 SC  25  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857084 ENAKSHI  ROY Female No  12  2 2 SC  13  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001837273 SANGITA  BAURI Female No  16  3 3 SC  8  79.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001844166 SUBHAMITA  SARKAR Female No  17  4 4 SC  16  79.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001594645 PIU  TALUKDAR Female No  22  5 5 SC  24  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000966552 KUSUMITA  BAURI Female No  37  6 6 SC  12  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002119759 AYANTIKA  PURKAIT Female No  42  7 7 SC  2  55.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000967534 SUMITRA  HANSDA Female No  21  1 1 ST  1  76.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001157992 SUKHI  MURMU Female No  41  2 2 ST  9  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


